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A B C D E F G
Last Name First Name Phone Address Email Children Member Since
Anderson Bernie & Connie (714)545-0351  3130 Dublin St Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Jody, Todd & Eric 1993
Arnoult Chris & Mary (805)964-6324 838 Volante Pl Goleta, CA 93117 francisarnoult@cox.net Sarah 2001
Barrar Dave & Cheryl (909)593-8687 2988 Butterfield Ave La Verne, CA 91750 drarri@aol.com Quinn & Jordi 2005
Baxter Aaron & Mary (661)262-6017 PO 167 Lake Hughes CA 93532 Baxter1105@gmail.com Luke 2011
Baxter Bill & Beverly (661)257-2520 30460 Hasley Canyon Rd Castiac, CA 91384 billbaxter@sbcglobal.net Aaron & Ashley 2012
Becker Jim & Tiffany (626)914-9076 1001 E. Dalton Ave Glendora, CA 91741 jimbecker5@verizon.net Jake, Branson, Colt 2013
Betker Brent (714)321-8401 8190 E Oak Ridge Circle Anaheim CA 92808 desertracer222@yahoo.com 1999
Betker Jay & Vicki (714)692-0912 30985 Perrine st Winchester CA 92596 vbetker@gmail.com Brian & Brent 1999
Bishop Dean & Denise (661)368-2003 11609 Mantova Ave. Bakersfield, CA 93312 dbishop@aeraenergy.com Hayden & David 2000
Bishop Hayden (661)496-5933 11609 Mantova Ave. Bakersfield, CA 93312 haydenjaybishop@gmail.com 2000
Booth David (208)340-7897 30985 Perrine st Winchester CA 92596 mxer502@gmail.com Caleb 2017
Boudreaux Courtney (714)931-4216 6321 Amy Ave Garden Grove, CA 92845 Courtneyjboudreaux@gmail.com 1993
Boudreaux Steve & Cori (714)890-0115 6321 Amy Ave Garden Grove, CA 92845 sboudreaux@wilogic.com Courtney & Dylan 1993
Bradley George & Grace (661)332-5237 2025 Jason Ln Bakersfield, CA 93312 gbradley23@gmail.com Quincey, Kinny & Oliver 2014
Cathorall Scott (714)336-6326 515 16th Street Huntington Beach, CA 92648 mrcath6@gmail.com Mason & Taryn 2000
Chiasson Randy & Stephanie (805)526-1053 2242 Fig St Simi Valley, CA 93063 rchiasson@rr-electric.com Shalay & Alexa 2013
Cram Curtis (714)292-7252 9562 Orangewood Garden Grove, CA 92641 cram31@sbcglobal.net 1993
Cressy Dick & Diana (760)974-6651 6954 La Habra Yucca Valley, CA 92284 ddcrssy@yahoo.com Lisa, Ron & Debbie 1994
Cressy Lisa (760)365-5838 6954 La Habra Yucca Valley, CA 92284 Michaela & Caden 1994
Daurelioda Shawn 33754 Robles Dr Dana Point CA 92629 2018
Eberhardt Matthew & Sarah (760)953-5373 PO Box 721091 Pinon Hills CA 92372 matteberhardt@hotmail.com 2017
Farley Victor (760)802-5976 356 Leeward Ct Oceanside, CA 92054 vfarley@packncrate.com 2017
Ford Jonathan (818)652-7672 7501 Palm Ave #180 Yucca Valley, CA 92284 jonnoh92284@gmail.com 1992
Fritsch Dave & Sheri (714)871-5686 1013 N. Yale Fullerton, CA 92831 sfritsch@att.net 2001
Harrell Tony & Francine (805)528-5062 2680 Covey Ln Los Osos, CA 93402 TooLateRacing@aol.com 2002
Hawner Eric (310)413-8848 3137 S. Bentley Ave Los Angeles, CA 90034 erichawner@gmail.com Corrine & Caroline 2001
Hopkins Luke (949) 878-1821 30767 Gateway PL #161 Rancho Mission Viejo CA 92694 luke@sarrix.net Xavier 2017
Hughes John (661)301-8394 21471 Mission Street Tehachapi, CA 93561 jhughes8@bak.rr.com 2006
Jones Ned & Margie (714)775-7939 11342 Pennell Cr Fountain Valley, CA 92708 nedajones@earthlink.net Lori & Tim 1974
Korgan Mike (310)318-9631 628 Vincent Park Redondo Beach, CA 90277 mikekorgan@ccusd.org Lisa, Sammi & Denish 2011
Lewis Andrew (Andy)  & Gina (949)228-9725 24310 Moulton Pkwy, Ste. O #116 Laguna Woods CA 92637 lewisa97@gmail.com 2017
Liebig Randy (949)492-2170 111 Calle Campo San Clemente, CA 92672 rdliebig@gmail.com 2016
Martin Keith & Brenda (760)900-8068 19521 Westchester Rd. Apple Valley, 92308 kmartin760@att.net 2000
Martinez Anthony (626)484-0392 11934 Larrylyn Dr Whittier CA 90604 amartinezcmb@gmail.com 2017
Martynov Dmitriy & Brianne Wheeler (248)990-4902 4544 3rd ST La Mesa CA 91941 dmitriy.mar@gmail.com 2018
McInnis Rod & Anna (408)946-0240 1299 Canton Dr Milpitas CA 95035 rmc50@sbcglobal.net Chad & Marlee 2007
McNabb Thom & Gennifer (909)945-3359 8351 Orchard Street Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91701 gennandthom@hotmail.com Ian, Emma, David & Scarlett 2006
Miller Karl & Kimberly (805)583-4535 2143 Fig St Simi Valley, CA 93063 mill2143@gmail.com Garret & Logan 2012
Moore Sean & Adrianna Kiel (928)230-5250 3269 Maricopa Ave Ste 114-218 Lake Havasu City, AZ 86406 seanmoore102@yahoo.com 1995
Moore Tim & Jacque (928)412-4614 3975 Bear Dr Lake Havasu City, AZ 86406 tim.moore@sheamortgage.com Thomas & Sean 1982
Moore Thomas & Whitney Kuller (928)412-7467 4025 Lakeview Rd Lake Havasu City, AZ 86406 tdmoore@sorudne.com 1995
Morgan John & Marla (928)499-9599 1495 Blackfoot Lane N. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86406 captainjmorgan@yahoo.com Kyle & Sonny 2006
Myers Ken & Melody (818)585-5550 2770 Jamaica Blvd S Lake Havasu City, AZ 86406 Ruby_Mudpie@hotmail.com 2001
Nelson Jeff & Terri (760)949-9221 11985 Lamplighter Lane Oak Hills, CA 92344 jeffsnelson@yahoo.com Jarret & Trevor 2009
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Oldham Rick & Kathleen (805)489-2495 385 Dennis Ln Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 oldmoto12@att.net Ryan, Daniel, & Garren 2008
O'Neil Patrick & Renee (562) 833-5612 6127 McKnight Dr Lakewood, CA 90713 pato269@yahoo.com Abby & Nathaniel 2018
Perrin Dennis & Lynn (951)245-1070 21841 Silver Run Circle Wildomar, CA 92595 abccopiers@coastinet.com D.B. 1974
Peterson Mike & Terry (805)489-8979 445 Dennis Lane Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 mpeterson52@sbcglobal.net 2001
Peterson Thor & Michelle (315)406-9419 P.O. Box 3399 Idyllwild, CA 92549 buckhammer@hotmail.com Gus & Marlin 2013
Poor Brian & Gina Luttenegger (310)930-5259 960 6th 101-181 Norco, CA 92860 B8541LP@yahoo.com 2014
Preach Ben (661)212-2400 28468 Avion Circle, Castaic, CA 91384 ben@x6am.com Ethan & Emma 1995
Preach David (661)257-3257 28555 Meadowgrass Dr Castaic, CA 91384 strungoutwideopen@earthlink.net Kate, Jack, Makenzie & Jacob 1995
Preach Jeff (661)257-0407 28456 Sloan Canyon Castaic, CA 91384 jeff.preach@earthlink.net 1995
Preach William (Will)  & Jenn (661)993-7778 23437 8th St Newhall, CA 91321 willpreach@gmail.com Shayne & Emry 1995
Ribeneck Brett & Hannah (310)473-7915 2708 S. Barrington Ave. W. Los Angeles, CA 90064 lasketch@hotmail.com Brian & Jackson 2000
Rice Christopher & Amy (805)279-6446 23845 Mission Puebla Valencia, CA 91354 chrisrice27@gmail.com 2017
Rivers Thane & Jerri (760)632-0337 3478 Corte Curva Carlsbad, CA 92009 thane@dmoc.us Logan & Dakota 1978
Scharnweber (Ringo) Johnny & Jennifer (909)586-5683 4037 Phelan Rd A-252 Phelan, CA 92371 johnny@ringofinancial.com Sam, Sara & Samm 2013
Schulte Jeff & Deanna (Dede) (909)499-6373 35940 Vineyard St Yucaipa, CA 92399 Schultejas@aol.com Michael & Jeff Jr. 1992
Schulte Michael & Nichelle (909)239-5489 4308 W Avenue J7 Lancaster, CA 93536 michael.t.schulte@gmail.com Isaac, Gavin, Jace & Luke 1992
Small Jon & Deanna (661)294-3824 23812 Mission Puebla Santa Clarita, CA 91354 jonsmall@sbcglobal.net 2017
Stark Ben & Ellena (951)734-8789 2947 Broken Arrow St Norco, CA 91760 bstark1780@aol.com Chessa & Ben Jr 1977
Stephens Bill & Kelly (714)969-0101 6111 Morning Side Dr Huntington Beach, CA 92648 bstephens@cerritosinfiniti.com Weston & Austin 2008
Stephens Kelly 2018
Sterret Terry & Celeste Pepitone (714)374-1146 21101 Shaw Lane Huntington Beach, CA 92646 terrys555@verizon.net 2015
Stoner Tim & Tammy (661)587-1212 10110 Roehampton Ave Bakersfield, CA 93312 desert_enduro@yahoo.com Shelby 1997
Upton Ken & Debra (714)531-1677 14361 Lake St Garden Grove, CA 92843 Kenandsonracing@aol.com 1998
Varela James & Lorena (760)220-5544 45752 Victoria AVE Lancaster CA 93534 jamesvarela@yahoo.com Devin & Emma 2016
White Micah & Helene (661)600-5416 26513 Torreypines Dr. Newhall, CA 91321 acsub19@yahoo.com Naomi & Olivia 2015
Wranowsky Robert & Anne (949)337-2459 3674 Arvidson Court Chino, CA 91710 rwranosky@trimarkusa.com Jade, Lauren, Brandi, Bryan, Brandon & Breanne 2003
Zavala John & Michelle (805)479-5367 1910 Del Amo Way Oxnard, CA 93036 rotatewreck@aol.com Venezia, Jose, Damian, Juan, Julian & Nevaeh 2013

Roster Legend:
Missing Info - Please email info@trainingwhelsmc.com or text Thomas (928)412-7467 with the missing information.
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